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Description

Literature Number

Part Numbers

Heavy-Duty Pull Strap 
Retainer

DD-025-10432-B-20211406

025-10331

025-10432 

025E10432 

3.00

3.38
1.12

2.00
FLAT

Part NumberColor

025-10331E-Coat/Powder Coat

025-10432Zinc

025E10432E-Coat


